BHEDRIHES (FREE LER)

SYRA - B ZAILRES

No.| #£A B |INAEEE | XH&HE | KZE & Gl 2

1 | H29.4.3 4,000| -4,000| EBEHR SREETELA S

> | H29.4.25| 180,000 176,000 | BUESTEENE: | 805y

3 | H29.5.8 394| 175,606 EE#E ISIREBFEZEN4AS
4 | H29.5.8 4,000 171,606| BHFE SIREBHHSAS

5 | H29.5.15 4,018| 167,588 LHE SREFERSRES
6 | H29.5.29 1,452| 166,136| TZEEE SIRFEEHERMN4A S
7 | H29.5.29 4,000| 162,136 THEFTER SIRFEITROA 5
| 8| H29.6.2 | 398| 161,738| JE#EE RURESHTERNSHA S
9 | H29.6.2 66,960| 94,778| IEHRE EESMEEIRIN

10 | H29.6.28 12,032 92,746 BHHER SREEFEINSAL
11 | H29.6.28 4,000 88,746| HEFE SIREEFERTA L
12 | H29.6.30 200| 88,447| LHE SRFEFEERCASL
13 | H29.7.28 4,942| 83,505 HEHE SIREFTBERN6AL
14 | H29.7.28 379| 83,126| EHB SWRFLFTESENRTAS
15 | H29.7.28 4,000 79,126| BHEFTR SREFHFESAL

16 | H29.8.1 6,348| 72,778] LB ARAFEZHABES
17 | H29.8.18 157) 72,621 BEFE AREEFEINRTAL
18 | H29.8.31 15,465| 57,156\ kHIE AR (8 B &R (4A ~8A)
19 [ H29.8.31 66,960 -9,804| LIE IBSWEEIRIK

20 | H29.8.31 2,280| -12,084| GEEEAL VO THTER (UHA~9A)
{ 21 1 H29.8.31 15,465| —27,549| EREIBE AR 145 A B (43 ~85)
22 | H29.9.1 15,465| -43,014| &pr A% 7 (4A ~88)
23 | H29.9.1 3,000| —46,014| EEHEEAS FETHR(4H ~94)
24 | H29.9.10 18,558| —64,572| BRI AT 78 A AR (48 ~94)

& F - 180,000| 244,572| —64,572




